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F—= UBET HUTOK ["DMC"["MF"| Anadnai"Anchor

2 vere] 1
Benbin Blanc |2233| 400

[:] [:] MOMOYHBIA 712 |2191| 401 926
D D CBETNO-WeNnThii 3823 |2215| 409 301
m Eﬂ NecoMHbIA 3046 |2159| 617 887
[ | [ [remno-necounsin | 741 |2012| 439 | 307
[ | B | ceemno-xopumenwin| 976 [2325| 428 | 1001
B | B9 |xopmineswi 632 |2229| 650 | 371
- g TeMHO-KOpHYHEBLIA | 938 |2190| 653 382
. E PO30BbLIA 162 |2228| 642 | 1022
. E KMPNUYHBIA 3722 |2035| 643 | 1024
n g 6opaoBLIN 3802 |(2259| 496 | 897

BOR0

| uBeT HMTOK

Bexenbin
CEpO-KOPUYHEBLIR
CANATORLIW
cepo-3eneHsin
BonoTHbIR
TEMHO-3eneHbIn
cepo-ronybown
TAMHO-CHHUA
CHIBIA

YEPHBIWA

uD“pn

453
451
966
522
3051
500

312
823
310

2174
2176
2154
2149
2146
2163
2292
2094
2095
2232

655
657
579
587
614
534
538
547
556
699

“I"Anchor”

388
904
858
860
861
879
987
747
149
403

BHumanue!

Pabota ebiwumsaercs B8 TPWU,
AOBE v OQHY Hutw.

LiBeTa Ha cxeme He COOTBETCTBYIOT
LIBETY HUTOK.




